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General Data
FIN

VIN

Model Year
Model

Engine
Transmission
Order Number
Order Location
Interior

Paint 1
Delivery Date

WDB1240301B288167
WDBEA30D4MB288167
1991

300 E

103983 12 215308
722358 03 408568

00 704 63223

UNITED STATES (USA)
LEATHER - GRAY (268)
ARCTIC WHITE (147U)
1990-06-15

Approx. Build Date

Code
222
240
241
280
340
412
420
430
446

461
491
519
524
531
543
551
570
588

593

600
611

639
640
801
810

1990-06

Description

RIGHT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE

OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR

FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
ADDITIONAL 3RD STOP LAMP

ELECTRIC SLIDING ROOF WITH TILTING DEVICE

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 4-GEAR

HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT

TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL), STEERING COLUMN, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE,
AND AIRBAG

INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND

U.S. VERSION

BECKER RADIO MEXICO GRAND PRIX, ELECTRONIC (USA)
PAINTWORK - PRESERVATION

AUTOMATIC ANTENNA

SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT
ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

FOLDING ARMREST, FRONT

AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL AND ELECTRIC WINDOW LIFTERS (FRONT AND REAR
DOORS)

HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE (SINGLE-SHEET
SAFETY GLASS), BAND FILTER

HEADLAMP WIPER/WASHER

COURTESY LAMPS FOR FRONT AND REAR DOORS, WITH V124 ALSO FOR CENTRAL
DOORS

ELIMINATION OF FIRST-AID BOX AND WARNING TRIANGLE

15-HOLE LIGHT ALLOY RIMS

CHANGE OF MODEL YEAR, THE LAST FIGURE SHOWING THE NEW MODEL YEAR
SOUND SYSTEM
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