1991 MERCEDES-BENZ 300 E (124.030)



General Data

FIN WDB1240301B288167 VIN WDBEA30D4MB288167

Model Year 1991 Model 300 E

Engine 103983 12 215308
Transmission 722358 03 408568
Order Number 0 0 704 63223

Order Location UNITED STATES (USA)
Interior LEATHER - GRAY (268)
Paint 1 ARCTIC WHITE (147U)

Delivery Date 1990-06-15 Approx. Build Date 1990-06

Code Description

222	RIGHT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
240	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
241	FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
280	LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
340	ADDITIONAL 3RD STOP LAMP
412	ELECTRIC SLIDING ROOF WITH TILTING DEVICE
420	AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 4-GEAR
430	HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT
446	TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL), STEERING COLUMN, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE, AND AIRBAG
461	INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
491	U.S. VERSION
519	BECKER RADIO MEXICO GRAND PRIX, ELECTRONIC (USA)
524	PAINTWORK - PRESERVATION
531	AUTOMATIC ANTENNA
543	SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT
551	ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM
570	FOLDING ARMREST, FRONT
588	AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL AND ELECTRIC WINDOW LIFTERS (FRONT AND REAR DOORS)
593	HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE (SINGLE-SHEET SAFETY GLASS), BAND FILTER
600	HEADLAMP WIPER/WASHER
611	COURTESY LAMPS FOR FRONT AND REAR DOORS, WITH V124 ALSO FOR CENTRAL DOORS
639	ELIMINATION OF FIRST-AID BOX AND WARNING TRIANGLE
640	15-HOLE LIGHT ALLOY RIMS
801	CHANGE OF MODEL YEAR, THE LAST FIGURE SHOWING THE NEW MODEL YEAR

SOUND SYSTEM

810